Communications Systems - DCNM-DVT Discussion device with voting
DCNM-DVT Discussion device with voting
DICENTIS
u Configurable as a single participant or
chairperson’s device
u Color‑coded voting buttons
u Built‑in NFC reader for fast recognition of
participants

5% – 90%
Communications Systems - DCNM-DVT Discussion device with voting 3 | 3
Ordering information
DCNM-DVT Discussion device with voting
DICENTIS Discussion device with voting, five touch-
color voting buttons and NFC identification reader.
Choice of pluggable microphone to be ordered
separately.
Order number DCNM-DVT | F.01U.313.727
Accessories
DCNM-HDMIC High directive microphone
DICENTIS High Directive Microphone for the DICENTIS
Conference System or DICENTIS Wireless Conference
System.
Order number DCNM-HDMIC | F.01U.269.132
F.01U.374.038
DCNM-MICS Microphone with short stem
DICENTIS short stem microphone for the DICENTIS
Conference System or DICENTIS Wireless Conference
System.
Order number DCNM-MICS | F.01U.288.448
F.01U.374.039
DCNM-MICL Microphone with long stem
DICENTIS long stem microphone for the DICENTIS
Conference System or DICENTIS Wireless Conference
System.
Order number DCNM-MICL | F.01U.288.447
DCNM-DICH ID card holder for DCNM-D
ID card holder for the participant to automatically login
when the card is parked and logout when it is removed,
25 pieces in one box.
Order number DCNM-DICH | F.01U.396.439
CSP-D00104 Orientation sheet for DCNM-DVT
Orientation sheet with Braille pattern dots-6 for the
visually disabled.
Order number CSP-D00104 | F.01U.402.107
DCNM-TCD Transport case for 10x DCNM-xD
Transport case for storing and transporting ten
DICENTIS discussion devices, ten high‑directive
microphones, ten short or long stem microphones, and
cables.
Order number DCNM-TCD | F.01U.335.596
DCNM-CB02-I System cable assembly 2m
2 m (6.6 feet), system network cable for connecting all
DICENTIS devices.
Order number DCNM-CB02-I | F.01U.332.138
F.01U.416.429
DCNM-CB05-I System cable assembly 5m
5 m (16.0 feet), system network cable for connecting
all DICENTIS devices.
Order number DCNM-CB05-I | F.01U.332.019
F.01U.416.428
DCNM-CB10-I System cable assembly 10m
10 m (33.0 feet), system network cable for connecting
all DICENTIS devices.
Order number DCNM-CB10-I | F.01U.332.020
F.01U.416.427
DCNM-CB25-I System cable assembly 25m
25 m (82.0 feet), system network cable for connecting
all DICENTIS devices.
Order number DCNM-CB25-I | F.01U.332.021
F.01U.416.426
ACD-MFC-ISO Card, MIFAREclassic, 1kB, 50pcs
MIFARE Classic ID card with 1 kByte data storage, 2
application areas, one of which can be customized.
Packing information: 50 cards/ each unit
Order number ACD-MFC-ISO | F.01U.218.378
ACD-EV1-ISO Card, MIFARE EV1, 8kB, 50pcs
Mifare DESFire EV1 ID card with 8 kByte data storage, 2
application areas, one of which can be customized.
Packing information: 50 cards/ each unit
Order number ACD-EV1-ISO | F.01U.218.412
Software Options